



PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

## HOUSE COMMITTEE USE ONLY

HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO. 2

## OFFERED BY

REPRESENTATIVE

Hicks

OF

District 107

AMEND

House Bill

BILL NUMBER

07

PAGE

21

SECTION

07.820

LINE

18

Amend said bill at said section and line by:

deleting "45,978" and inserting "52,907";

further amend said bill, Page 22, said section, Line 35 by deleting "303,572" and inserting "359,000";

further amend said bill, Page 22, said section, Line 36 by deleting "9,406" and inserting "27,543";

further amend said bill, Page 22, said section, Line 44 by deleting "164,226" and inserting "217,345";

further amend said bill, Page 22, said section, Line 45 by deleting "7,288" and inserting "24,713";

further amend said bill, Page 22, said section, Line 47 by deleting "16.50" and inserting "19.50."

Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

ACTION TAKEN

Adopted voice vote

DATE

2-11-15

